&> CHERY

TIGGOS Pro

ENJOY YOUR FIRST CLASS
PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
Tiggo 8 Pro
Description 1998cc
Private Individual Company
Net Selling Price 158,930.80 158,930.80
Registration Fee 300.00 500.00
Road Tax - 1 Year 439.20 439.20
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price Without 159,800.00 160,000.00
Insurance
Proposed Sum Insured 158,930.80 158,930.80
Note:
1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
3) Above price is list for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding Langkawi duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 6th July 2023 without insurance.
5) Terms and conditions apply.
YEARS
YEARS YEARS FREE
WARRANTY* SERVICE* WARRANTY UP T*O*
1,000,000KM
«Terms and Conditions apply. +»Extend Warranty Package +RM 2000.
Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd 202201046729 (1492026 @ www.chery.my  (f)Chery Malaysia (@) chery.malaysia (&) cherymalaysia



TIGGOS Pro
ENJOY YOUR FIRST CLASS

YEARS

YEARS YEARS FREE
WARRANTY UP TO

* *
WARRANTY SERVICE 1,000,000KM**

*Terms and Conditions apply. »Extend Warranty Package +RM 2000.

PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
Tiggo 8 Pro
Description 1998cc
Private Individual Company

Net Selling Price 158,930.80 158,930.80
Registration Fee 300.00 500.00
Road Tax - 1 Year 439.20 439.20
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price Without Insurance 159,800.00 160,000.00
Proposed Sum Insured 158,930.80 158,930.80
Note:

1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.

3) Above price is list for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding Langkawi duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 6th July 2023 without insurance.

5) Terms and conditions apply.

Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd 02201046729 (1292426:w) @ www.chery.my  (f)Chery Malaysia chery.malaysia (&) cherymalaysia
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FUTURE

YEARS
WARRANTY UP TO
1,000,000KM**

YEARS
WARRANTY*

YEARS FREE
SERVICE*

*Terms and Conditions apply. »Extend Warranty Package +RM 2000.

Omoda 5 (C) Omoda 5 (H)

Description 1499cc 1499cc

Private Individual Company Private Individual Company
Net Selling Price 108,400.00 108,400.00 118,400.00 118,400.00
Registration Fee 150.00 500.00 150.00 500.00
Road Tax - 1 Year 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price Without Insurance 108,800.00 109,150.00 118,800.00 119,150.00
Proposed Sum Insured 108,400.00 108,400.00 118,400.00 118,400.00

% Additional Price of RM 2,000 for Omoda 5 (H) — Khaki White+Black with Red Stripe.

Note:

1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.

3) Above price is list for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding Langkawi duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 6th July 2023 without insurance.

5) Terms and conditions apply.

Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd 202201046729 (1492426m) @ www.chery.my  (f)Chery Malaysia

chery.malaysia @ cherymalaysia
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OMODOAS

CROSS 17 FUTURE
PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
Omoda 5 (C) Omoda 5 (H)
Description 1499cc 1499cc
Private Private
Individual Company Individual Company
Net Selling Price 108,400.00 108,400.00 118,400.00 118,400.00
Registration Fee 150.00 500.00 150.00 500.00
Road Tax- 1 Year 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Number Plate Fee 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
On The Road Price Without | ;0 246,00 | 109,150.00 | 118,800.00 | 119,150.00
Insurance
Proposed Sum Insured 108,400.00 | 108,400.00 | 118,400.00 | 118,400.00
% Additional Price of RM 2,000 for Omoda 5 (H) — Khaki White + Black with Red Stripe.
Note:
1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
3) Above price is list for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding Langkawi duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 6th July 2023 without insurance.
5) Terms and conditions apply.
YEARS
YEARS YEARS FREE
WARRANTY* SERVICE* WARRANTY UP TO
1,000,000KM**
*Terms and Conditions apply. =Extend Warranty Package +RM 2000.
Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd 202201046729 (1492026 Www.chery.my @Chery Malaysia chery.malaysia @cherymalaysia






